
Start Duration Time

Friday Meal 5:00 60 min 6:00

Opening 6:00 15 min 6:15

Tracy Buer 6:15 25 min 6:40

Double Portion 6:40 25 min 7:05

Gloryway 7:05 25 min 7:30

Waldners 7:30 25 min 7:55

New Covenant 7:55 25 min 8:20

Chris Golden 8:20 25 min 8:45

Paul Family 8:45 25 min 9:10

Closing 9:10 5 min 9:15

Saturday

Opening 1:00 15 min 1:15

Waldners 1:15 45 min 2:00

New Covenant 2:00 50 min 2:50

Tracy Buer 2:50 50 min 3:40

Break 3:40 15 min 3:55

Gloryway 3:55 45 min 4:40

Paul Family 4:40 50 min 5:30

Supper 5:30 60 min 6:30

Double Portion 6:30 50 min 7:20

Chris Golden 7:20 50 min 8:10

Sunday Meal 11:30 90 min 1:00

Opening 1:00 15 min 1:15

Double Portion 1:15 25 min 1:40

Tracy Buer 1:40 25 min 2:05

Gloryway 2:05 25 min 2:30

Auction items 2:30 15 min 2:45

Paul Family 2:45 25 min 3:15

Chris Golden 3:15 25 min 3:40

Waldners 3:40 25 min 4:05

New Covenant 4:05 25 min 4:30

Closing 4:30 10 min 4:40

Churches Time

Assembly of God

Community Church

Grace Fellowship

Elim Lutheran

Malta Lutheran

St. Mary's Catholic

Little White Church

Double Portion

Chris Golden

New Covenant

Tracy Buer

Friday Evening

Group

Paul Family

Gloryway

The Waldners


